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NEVE UP: 2P+E 16A German SICURY outlet carbon m

09208.CM
Wiring devices / Traditional wiring devices / NEVE UP / Devices

2P+E 16A German SICURY outlet carbon m
2P+T 16 A 250 V~ SICURY socket outlet, German standard, carbon matt - 2

modules

3 - Active

20 NR

09208.C.CM - 2P+E 16A DE 09208.A - 2P+E 16A German 09208.R - 2P+E 16A German 09208.V - 2P+E 16A German

SICURY outlet+cover carbon SICURY outlet orange SICURY outlet red SICURY outlet green
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https://www.vimar.com/zh/cn/catalog/product/index/code/09208.CM
/zh/cn/catalog/product/index/code/09208.C.CM
/zh/cn/catalog/product/index/code/09208.A
/zh/cn/catalog/product/index/code/09208.R
/zh/cn/catalog/product/index/code/09208.V
/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/2DIMAGESIZE_PNG8/DI_09208.93541.PNG
/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/2DIMAGEREAR_PNG8/VP_09208.93393.PNG
/irj/go/km/docs/z_catalogo/3DIMAGE_PNG8/EA_09208.93247.PNG
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Class group: Domestic switching devices
Class: Socket outlet

With hinged lid: No

Label space/information surface: Yes
Colour: Anthracite

RAL-number (similar): 7016

Metallic colour: No

Transparent: No

Eject-mechanism: No

Insulated mounting: No

Mounting method: Flush-mounted

00. CE Marking - EU
09. VDE - Germany (download)
10. EAC Eurasian Customs Union

8007352664166
TNR
5.1x4.3x5.3 [cm]
46 [g]

8007352664173
20 NR
27.4x11.5x9.2 [cm]
982 [g]

. Material: Plastic

. Material quality: Thermoplastic
., Surface protection: Lacquered
., Surface finishing: Matt

. Anti-bacterial treatment: No

. With loop through function: No
. Rotated central insert: No

. Nominal current: 16 A

. Device width: 44,80 mm

R Device height: 47,00 mm

. Device depth: 39,00 mm

o 13.SNI- Indonesia

3

~

. Marking - Morocco

o 99. WEEE Directive (download)

8 8B73352 BEEAL1LE6 g 8BT3IHE BEEALTI 8 BBT7T3IH2 BETFTAI2YF

8007352670327
240 NR
38x28.5x35.5 [cm]
12,310 [g]
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